
Deutsche Meisterschaft Männer & Frauen Freistil 

 Freiburg, 16.-18.05.2014

Klasse

Männer
20 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

86kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Murad Gadjumuradov
 AC Mülheim am Rhein (NRW)

2  Carsten Kopp
 TuS Adelhausen (SBD)

3  Schamil Kasumov
 TV Essen - Dellwig (NRW)

4  Alexander Graf
 SVG Nieder-Liebersbach (NBD)

5  Franco Büttner
 AC Werdau (SAS)

6  Konstantin Völk
 ASV Mainz 88 (RHH)

7  Marcus Plodek
 TSV Gailbach (HES)

8  Aydin Selimoglu
 VfK 07 Schifferstadt (PFZ)

9  Mark Bühler
 SG Weilimdorf (WTB)

10  Lukas Schöffler
 RKG Freiburg 2000 (SBD)

11  Waldemar Peil
 TV Aachen-Walheim (NRW)

12  Michael Kaufmehl
 RKG Freiburg 2000 (SBD)

13  Schamhan Kasumov
 KSV Hohenlimburg (NRW)

14  Achmed Dudarov
 SV Weingarten (NBD)

15  Ali Hasanpour
 AC Mülheim am Rhein (NRW)

16  Johann Eitel
 ASC Bindlach (BAY)

17  Steve Masuch

 TSV Westendorf (BAY)

18  Andree Timofeev
 VfL Neckargartach (WTB)

19  Benedikt Haas
 KSV Köllerbach (SRL)

20  Martin Obst
 1. Luckenwalde SC (BRB)
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Druckzeitpunkt
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Michael Kaufmehl (SBD-12)

2 Konstantin Völk (RHH-6)

3 Marcus Plodek (HES-7)

3 Achmed Dudarov (NBD-14)

5 Waldemar Peil (NRW-11)

5 Carsten Kopp (SBD-2)

7 Martin Obst (BRB-20) 8 0 0 21 12

8 Lukas Schöffler (SBD-10) 6 0 0 13 16

9 Schamil Kasumov (NRW-3) 5 0 0 17 15

10 Johann Eitel (BAY-16) 3 0 0 6 4

11 Steve Masuch (BAY-17) 3 0 0 4 9

12 Alexander Graf (NBD-4) 1 0 0 5 16

13 Ali Hasanpour (NRW-15) 1 0 0 2 5

14 Murad Gadjumuradov (NRW-1) 1 0 0 2 15

15 Franco Büttner (SAS-5) 1 0 0 2 17

16 Andree Timofeev (WTB-18) 0 0 0 0 4

17 Aydin Selimoglu (PFZ-8) 0 0 0 0 5

18 Schamhan Kasumov (NRW-13) 0 0 0 0 8

19 Benedikt Haas (SRL-19) 0 0 0 0 10

20 Mark Bühler (WTB-9) 0 0 0 0 11
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